russell

R-500M-0

Hydra-Shell 2000 Jacket

fabric softeners)

Your body measurement
cm
To fit chest
Ins
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

MATERIAL:
100% nylon ripstop

LAUNDRY CARE:

m=' Suitable for 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and
low temperatures tumble dry (do not use

The promo-jacket has come of age. Water resistant, breathable and with critically
taped seams, the Hydra-Shell 2000 is a fully equipped lightweight outdoor jacket.

= Modern fit with matt finish fabric

= Full zip with cord pull, inner storm flap and
zip neck protector at collar

*  Side pockets with mesh lining
= Adjustable cuffs
*  Bungee cord in hem

*  Fully lined and soft touch inner collar

WEIGHT:
140g/m?
ORIGIN:
China

Xs S M
87/92 92/97 97/102
34/36 36/38 38/40

108 14 120

68 70.5 73

71.5 74 76.5

Large concealed decoration access at hem.

COLOURS

BLACK

36 RED

CR

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CLASSIC

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C€:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85

Fully launderable 30°C wash (gentle cycle)
and low temperature tumble dry (do not use
fabric softeners)

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

L XL 2XL
102/107 107/112 m2/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
126 132 138
755 78 80.5
79 81.5 84
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according to Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
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russell

R-500M-0
Hydra-Shell 2000

@ MATERIAL:
100% reiftfestes Nylon

WASCHANLEITUNG:

Geeignet fir 30° Wasche (Schongang), im
@ Trockner niedrige Temperatur wahlen (bitte

Die Neudefinition der Promo-Jacke. Wasserabweisend, atmungsaktiv und mit
verschweifdten Nahten Giberzeugt das Modell Hydra-Shell 2000 als gut ausgestattete,

leichte Outdoor-Jacke.

*  Moderne Passform mit mattem
Oberflachen-Finish

*  Durchgehender Reifdverschluss
mit Zugband, Regenblende und
Reifdverschlussschutz am Kragen

= Sejtentaschen mit Futter aus Netzgewebe

« Individuell verstellbare Armelabschliisse

0 GEWICHT:
140g/m?
HERKUNFT:
China

keinen Weichspuler verwenden)

Ihre Korper Mafie
cm
Brustumfang
Ins
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm

Korperlange: cm

Ruickenlange: cm

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Xs S M
87/92 92/97 97/102
34/36 36/38 38/40

108 14 120

68 70.5 73

71.5 74 76.5

Grofer verdeckter Veredelungszugang am Saum

FARBEN

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

BLACK
36

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85

Kordelzug im Saum
Voll gefttterter, weicher Innenkragen

Voll waschbar: 30°C Wasche
(Schonwaschgang), trocknergeeignet
bei niedriger Temperatur (bitte keinen
Weichspuler verwenden)

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 1; Karton 12

L XL 2XL
102/107 107/12 12/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
126 132 138
75.5 78 80.5
79 81.5 84
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Shirley




russell

R-500M-0

Veste Hydra-Shell 2000

COMPOSITION:

ENTRETIEN:

Votre taille
cm
Tour de poitrine
Ins
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm

Longueur de corps: cm

Longueur de dos: cm

La veste promo a atteint le summum. Imperméable, respirante et dotée de coutures
étanches aux endroits exposés, la veste Hydra-Shell 2000 est un équipement

Coupe moderne et finitions mates

Fermeture éclair avec tirette sous rabat
intérieur et rabat protecteur zippé au col

Poches latérales avec doublure intérieure en
maille

Poignets ajustables

d'extérieur léger en poids et riche en fonctionnalités.

Cordon de serrage dans l'ourlet

Entiérement doublée avec col intérieur doux
au toucher

Lavage en machine a 30°C (cycle doux) et
séchage a basse température (ne pas utiliser
d'adoucissant)

100% nylon ripstop

m=' Lavage en machine a 30°C (cycle doux)
et séchage a basse température (ne pas
utiliser d'adoucissant)

DENSITE:
140g/m?
ORIGINE:
Chine
XS s M
87/92 92/97 97/102
34/36 36/38 38/40
108 n4 120
68 705 73
71.5 74 76.5

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

Large ouverture dissimulée a la base pour décorations.

COULEURS

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®

CLASSIC
RED
CR

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C€:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 T|
PAPER: COOLGREY'1
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85

PX
nc

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

L XL 2XL
102/107 107/12 12/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
126 132 138
75.5 78 80.5
79 81.5 84
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EASNN\ T4 Tested for harmful substances
i, according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
OimeD P Shirley
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R-500M-0

Cazadora Hydra-Shell 2000

malla

@ MATERIAL:
100% nylon ripstop
CUIDADOS:
Lavado a maquina a 30°C (programa
@ delicado) y secadora a baja temperatura

(no utilizar suavizantes)

Xs
Medida de su cuerpo
Contorno del e 87/92
pecho Ins 34/36
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 108
Longitud del cuerpo: cm 68
Longitud trasera: cm 71.5

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

= Corte moderno y acabado mate

*  Purios ajustables

0 PESO:
140g/m?
ORIGEN

China

92/97

36/38

14
70.5

74

Discreta cremallera en el dobladillo que facilita la decoracién de la prenda.

COLORES

CLASSIC FRENCH
RED NAVY
CR FN

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C PAPER:1945 C PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

BLACK
36

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85

*  Cremallera completa con tirador, tira
impermeable y protector de cuello con
cremallera

= Bolsillos laterales con refuerzo interior de

97/102

38/40

120
73

76.5

La cazadora promocional alcanza su maxima expresion. Resistente al agua,
transpirable y con costuras selladas en los sitios clave, la Hydra-Shell 2000 es una
ligera cazadora equipada para todo.

Dobladillo con corddn elastico

Completamente forrada y con cuello interior

suave al tacto

©

102/107

40/42

126
75.5

79

XL

107/112

42/44

Rey

NN A

132

%
ep P°° ©

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12

2XL

12/17

44/46

138
80.5

84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley
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R-500M-0
Giubbotto Hydra-Shell 2000

MATERIALE:
100% Nylon Ripstop

LAVAGGIO:

m=' Lavaggio a 30°C (ciclo delicato) e
asciugatura a bassa temperatura (non

usare ammorbidenti)

La misura del Vostro corpo

Torace da vestire

Misure del capo

cm

Ins

Misura del torace in: cm

Altezza in: cm

Misura delle spalle in: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

Orlo posteriore con ampio accesso per facilitare la personalizzazione

COLORI

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

L'evoluzione del giubbotto promozionale. Impermeabile, traspirante e con cuciture
protette nei punti critici, 'Hydra-Shell 2000 & un giubbotto outdoor leggero e
assolutamente funzionale.

* Linea moderna e tessuto mano opaca confortevole

Lavaggio a 30°C (ciclo delicato) e
asciugatura a bassa temperatura (non usare
ammorbidenti)

= Zipintera con tirante, pattina interna e .
protezione zip al collo

»  Tasche laterali con rivestimento in maglina
*  Polsi regolabili
*  Orlo con coulisse

* Interamente foderato e interno collo

0 PESO:
140g/m?
ORIGINE:
Cina

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1; Cartone 12

Xs S M L XL 2XL
87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12 12/17
34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46

108 14 120 126 132 138

68 70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5

71.5 74 76.5 79 81.5 84

/‘\ %‘

T » & Tested for harmful substances
o,? A according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
OiTED P 08-5941 shirley

FRENCH
NAVY
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C€:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85
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R-500M-0
Kurtka Hydra-Shell 2000

MATERIAL:

100% nylon ripstop

Kurtka promo wreszcie dostepna. Hydra-Shell 2000 jest w petni wyposazong, lekka
kurtka outdoorowa - wodoodporna, oddychajacg, z ukrytymi szwami.

*  Nowoczesne dopasowanie z tkaning o = Sznurek Sciggajacy w dolnym obszyciu.
matowym wykoriczeniu = Zpodszewka i miekkim kotnierzem
*  Dtugi suwak ze sznurkiem do zapinania, wewnatrz
wewnetrzna klapa przeciwdeszczowa, = Catkowicie nadajaca sie do prania: Pranie w
ostona suwaka na szyje przy kotnierzu 30°C (pranie delikatne), suszy¢ w suszarce
* Kieszenie boczne podszyte siatkg w niskiej temperaturze (nie uzywad srodkéw
*  Regulowane mankiety zmigkezajacych tkaniny)

0 GRAMATURA: @ PAKOWANIE:
140g/m? Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

PRANIE:
m=' Pranie w 30°C (pranie delikatne), suszy¢ 6 POCHODZENIE:
[o] w suszarce w niskiej temperaturze (nie Chiny
uzywac srodkéw zmiekczajacych tkaniny)
). & S M L XL 2XL
Twoje wymiary
Klatka piersiowa cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7
do dopasowania Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 108 n4 120 126 132 138
Dtugos¢ ciata: cm 68 70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5
Dtugosc plecéw: cm 71.5 74 76.5 79 81.5 84

UWAGI DEKORATORA

e ) . 10" -\
Mozliwosci dekoracyjne przy obszyciu 5 *

KOLORY

BLACK
36

RED
CR

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C PAPER:1945 C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

CLASSIC

o IS
EASNN\ T4 Tested for harmful substances
i, according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
OimeD P Shirley

FRENCH
NAVY
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C€:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0 K:85
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




